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DATE TIME EVENT CHIPS | LEVELS | GUARANTEE
Wed, Dec. 4 11a $800 NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $100,000
Thu, Dec. 5 11a $800 PLO Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $100,000

Fri, Dec. 6 11a $1,100 NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $200,000
Sat, Dec. 7 11a $600 NLH 30,000 30 Min $75,000
Sun, Dec. 8 11a $800 NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $100,000
Mon, Dec. 9 11a $800 PLO Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $100,000
Tue, Dec. 10 11a $800 NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $100,000

Wed, Dec. 11 11a $600 Pot-Limit Omaha 30,000 30 Min $75,000
e 18 11a $1,100 BetMGM NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $300,000
u, Dec.
6p $240 BetMGM NLH Satellite 25,000 20 Min 10 Seats
S s 12p $1,600 BetMGM Championship NLH Day 1A 40,000 40 Min $1,000,000
ri, Dec
6p $240 BetMGM NLH Satellite 25,000 20 Min 10 Seats
Sat, Dec 14 12p $1,600 BetMGM Championship NLH Day 1B 40,000 40 Min $1,000,000
sun. 12p $1,600 BetMGM Championship NLH Day 2 $1,000,000
un, Dec.
1p $1,100 NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $200,000
11a $800 NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $100,000
Mon, Dec. 16 1p $1,600 BetMGM Championship Final Table $1,000,000
(PokerGO Live-Streamed)
Tue, Dec. 17 11a $800 NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $100,000
Wed, Dec. 18 11a $800 NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $100,000
Thu, Dec. 19 11a $800 Pot-Limit Big O 30,000 30 Min $100,000
Fri, Dec. 20 11a $600 NLH 30,000 30 Min $75,000
Sat, Dec. 21 11a $600 Pot-Limit Omaha 30,000 30 Min $75,000
Sun, Dec. 22 11a $800 NLH Mystery Bounty 30,000 30 Min $100,000

All Tournaments are 1 day unless specified. Management reserves the right to alter or cancel tournaments.



